DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
BUSINESS CHANGE PARTNERS LIMITED
BUSINESS CITY LTD
BUSINESS CLUBS U.K. LIMITED
BUSINESS COLLEGE OF LONDON LIMITED
THE BUSINESS COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS NETWORK LIMITED
BUSINESS CONNEXION LIMITED
BUSINESS DATA INTERACTIVE LIMITED
BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL LTD
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
(EUROPE) LIMITED
BUSINESS DOCTORS LIMITED
BUSINESS DYNAMICS IMPROVEMENT LIMITED
BUSINESSDYNAMICS TRUST TRADING LIMITED
THE BUSINESS EDGE ( SYSTEMS ) LIMITED
BUSINESSEDGE UK LIMITED
BUSINESS EDUCATION & SUPPORT
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD
BUSINESS ENHANCEMENT SOLUTION LIMITED
BUSINESS EXHIBITION EVENTS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES TEAM
LIMITED
BUSINESS FIRST SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS FLIGHT CENTRE LIMITED
BUSINESSHEALTH UK LIMITED
BUSINESSHELP LTD
BUSINESS HELP EAST LIMITED
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SYSTEMS LTD
BUSINESS IN SIMPLICITY LTD
BUSINESS INTELLIGENTSIA LIMITED
BUSINESS INTERACTIVE LIMITED
BUSINESS INTERNET SERVICES AND
SUPPORT LIMITED
BUSINESS KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS LIMITED
BUSINESS LAND IT MAINTENANCE LTD
BUSINESS LENDING LTD
BUSINESS LINK DEVON & CORNWALL LIMITED
BUSINESS LINK NORTH WEST LIMITED
BUSINESS LINK (NORTH WEST) ESSEX
LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT RESOURCES (UK) LTD
MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

MEDIA LTD

MENTORING (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
NETWORK LIMITED

NETWORK LIMITED

NETWORK (SW) LTD

OBJECTS (U.K.) LIMITED

OF SPORT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
OF THE MONTH LIMITED

OF THE YEAR LIMITED

05602548
05671102
03769701
05649274
03941988
05824185
03105853
06290467
04090624
03491229
05941094

05235609
04083401
04651636
06622417
04492808
05133416

06328294
06328294
06328294
06328294
05507842
04636659
03554971

04906851
02776535
05532916
04109479
05920400
04585793
06258623
03569129
04167772
05344793

03451840
04364741
05736752
02522301
03979584
03138687

04357876
04838262
05337039
06066002
06208011
06208011
04451240
02636952
03614837
05778769
05778829

10/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/02/2009
10/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009

10/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009

09/02/2009
09/702/2009
0970272009
09/702/2009
07/02/2009
09702/2009
04/02/2009

04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
08/02/2009
06/02/2009
0570272009
09702/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009

06/02/2009
03702/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009

05/702/2009
09/02/2009
09702/2009
0470272009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009

BUSINESS PARADIGMS ORGANISATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERS LIMITED

BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED

BUSINESS PRIDE LIMITED

BUSINESS PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUSINESS REPLY LIMITED

BUSINESS RESULTS UK LTD

BUSINESS RETREATS LTD

BUSINESS SERVE LIMITED

BUSINESS SERVICE PLUS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SKILLS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES (SWINDON)
LIMITED

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

STOP LIMITED

STOP LIMITED

STRATEGY CONSULTING LIMITED

SUPPORT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SUPPORT SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS SUPPORT SOUTH EAST LTD

BUSINESS SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THE BUSINESS TASK FORCE LIMITED

BUSINESS TRACK LIMITED

BUSINESS UNITED LIMITED

BUSINESS WITH HEART LIMITED

BUSRING UK LIMITED

BUSTONI LIMITED

BUSWIN LIMITED

BUSY BEES CHILDCARE (CUMBRIA) LTD

BUSY BEES HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED

BUSYEXPORT LIMITED

BUSYGLEN LIMITED

THE BUSYLINES COMPUTER CO. LIMITED

BUSY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

BUTCH & SUNDANCE INSPIRATIONS LIMITED

THE BUTCHER & GRILL LIMITED

BUTCH JAMES LIMITED

BUTEK LIMITED

BUTEX LIMITED

BUTIFARRA LIMITED

BUTLER DEVELOPMENTS NORTH WEST LIMITED

BUTLER MORTGAGES LIMITED

BUTLER"S BREWERY COMPANY LIMITED

BUTLERS BUTCHERS LIMITED

BUTLERS OF BOSHAM LTD

THE BUTLERS WHARF CHOP-HOUSE LIMITED

BUTLERS WHARF DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BUTLERS WHARF FITNESS CENTRE
LIMITED

THE BUTLERS WHARF GYM LIMITED

BUTLER"S WHARF HOLDINGS LIMITED

BUTSER ANCIENT FARM TRUST LIMITED

BUTTERCUP HOMES LIMITED

BUTTERCUP I.T LIMITED

05403810

03082772
04883875
04388052
01569712
04328544
04059764
05559662
04599422
05319225
02545612
05415701
02121361

06306742
06306742
04656819
05081616
04637585
06328610
03014270
04109865
05063670
03367752
05776116
06807630
03946078
05035573
04916772
03643906
04411320
02249788
03362962
06647873
05637093
04707099
06626431
05954636
01954852
03410182
04432626
04637821
04623434
04726464
05925259
02745295
03379091

03460250

03460242
05426001
04454799
04267605
04145073

05/02/2009

04/02/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
05702/2009
05/02/2009
05702/2009

05/702/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
1070272009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
08/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
1070272009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
0570272009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
03702/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
1070272009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009

05/702/2009

05/02/2009
0570272009
09702/2009
06/02/2009
05/702/2009



