DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)	05600540			05400010	
BUSINESS CHANGE PARTNERS LIMITED	05602548	(N) 10/02/2009	BUSINESS PARADIGMS ORGANISATIONAL	05403810	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS CITY LTD	05671102	(K) 09/02/2009	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	000000000	(77) 04/00/0000
BUSINESS CLUBS U.K. LIMITED BUSINESS COLLEGE OF LONDON LIMITED	03769701 05649274	<pre>(K) 05/02/2009 (N) 06/02/2009</pre>	BUSINESS PARTNERS LIMITED BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED	03082772 04883875	(K) 04/02/2009 (K) 05/02/2009
THE BUSINESS COLLEGE OF LONDON LIMITED THE BUSINESS COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP	03941988	(K) 06/02/2009 (K) 06/02/2009	BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED BUSINESS PRIDE LIMITED	04883875	(K) 05/02/2009 (K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS COMMONILY PARIMERSHIP BUSINESS CONNECTIONS NETWORK LIMITED	05824185	(R) 04/02/2009 (R) 04/02/2009	BUSINESS PRIDE LIMITED BUSINESS PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	04388052	(K) 04/02/2009 (K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS CONNECTIONS NETWORK LIMITED BUSINESS CONNEXION LIMITED	03105853	(R) 04/02/2009 (N) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BUSINESS PROPERTIES LIMITED	01569712	(K) 05/02/2009 (K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS CONNEXION LIMITED BUSINESS DATA INTERACTIVE LIMITED	06290467	(K) 10/02/2009 (K) 10/02/2009	BUSINESS PROPERTIES LIMITED BUSINESS REPLY LIMITED	04059764	(K) 05/02/2009 (K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04090624	(K) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS RESULTS UK LTD	05559662	(K) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL LTD	03491229	(N) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS RETREATS LTD	04599422	(N) 03/02/2009
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL HID BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	05941094	(K) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS SERVE LIMITED	05319225	(N) 03/02/2009
(EUROPE) LIMITED	00011001	(11) 05, 02, 2005	BUSINESS SERVICE PLUS LIMITED	02545612	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS DOCTORS LIMITED	05235609	(K) 10/02/2009	THE BUSINESS SKILLS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS DYNAMICS IMPROVEMENT LIMITED	04083401	(K) 04/02/2009	BUSINESS SPACE SERVICES (SWINDON)	02121361	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESSDYNAMICS TRUST TRADING LIMITED	04651636	(K) 10/02/2009	LIMITED		(,,
THE BUSINESS EDGE (SYSTEMS) LIMITED	06622417	(N) 06/02/2009	BUSINESS STOP LIMITED	06306742	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESSEDGE UK LIMITED	04492808	(K) 05/02/2009	BUSINESS STOP LIMITED	06306742	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS EDUCATION & SUPPORT	05133416	(K) 05/02/2009	BUSINESS STRATEGY CONSULTING LIMITED	04656819	(K) 06/02/2009
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED			BUSINESS SUPPORT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05081616	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD	06328294	(K) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICE LIMITED	04637585	(K) 10/02/2009
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD	06328294	(K) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS SUPPORT SOUTH EAST LTD	06328610	(N) 10/02/2009
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD	06328294	(N) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03014270	(N) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD	06328294	(N) 09/02/2009	THE BUSINESS TASK FORCE LIMITED	04109865	(K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS ENHANCEMENT SOLUTION LIMITED	05507842	(K) 07/02/2009	BUSINESS TRACK LIMITED	05063670	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS EXHIBITION EVENTS LIMITED	04636659	(N) 09/02/2009	BUSINESS UNITED LIMITED	03367752	(K) 08/02/2009
THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES TEAM	03554971	(K) 04/02/2009	BUSINESS WITH HEART LIMITED	05776116	(N) 06/02/2009
LIMITED			BUSRING UK LIMITED	06807630	(N) 09/02/2009
BUSINESS FIRST SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04906851	(K) 04/02/2009	BUSTONI LIMITED	03946078	(K) 05/02/2009
THE BUSINESS FLIGHT CENTRE LIMITED	02776535	(K) 04/02/2009	BUSWIN LIMITED	05035573	(K) 10/02/2009
BUSINESSHEALTH UK LIMITED	05532916	(K) 05/02/2009	BUSY BEES CHILDCARE (CUMBRIA) LTD	04916772	(K) 06/02/2009
BUSINESSHELP LTD	04109479	(K) 10/02/2009	BUSY BEES HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED		(N) 09/02/2009
BUSINESS HELP EAST LIMITED	05920400	(K) 08/02/2009	BUSYEXPORT LIMITED	04411320	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SYSTEMS LTD	04585793	(K) 06/02/2009	BUSYGLEN LIMITED	02249788	(K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS IN SIMPLICITY LTD	06258623	(K) 05/02/2009	THE BUSYLINES COMPUTER CO. LIMITED	03362962	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS INTELLIGENTSIA LIMITED	03569129	(K) 09/02/2009	BUSY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	06647873	(N) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS INTERACTIVE LIMITED	04167772	(K) 06/02/2009	BUTCH & SUNDANCE INSPIRATIONS LIMITED	05637093	(K) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS INTERNET SERVICES AND SUPPORT LIMITED	05344793	(N) 09/02/2009	THE BUTCHER & GRILL LIMITED	04707099 06626431	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS LIMITED	03451840	(K) 06/02/2009	BUTCH JAMES LIMITED BUTEK LIMITED	05954636	<pre>(N) 03/02/2009 (K) 10/02/2009</pre>
BUSINESS KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS LIMITED BUSINESS LAND IT MAINTENANCE LTD	04364741	(N) 03/02/2009	BUTEX LIMITED	01954852	(K) 10/02/2009 (K) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS LENDING LTD	05736752	(K) 06/02/2009 (K) 06/02/2009	BUTIFARRA LIMITED	03410182	(K) 05/02/2009 (K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS LINK DEVON & CORNWALL LIMITED		(N) 07/02/2009	BUTLER DEVELOPMENTS NORTH WEST LIMITED	04432626	(K) 04/02/2009 (K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS LINK NORTH WEST LIMITED	03979584	(K) 10/02/2009	BUTLER MORTGAGES LIMITED	04637821	(K) 05/02/2009 (K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS LINK (NORTH WEST LIMITED BUSINESS LINK (NORTH WEST) ESSEX	03138687	(K) 10/02/2009 (K) 10/02/2009	BUTLER'S BREWERY COMPANY LIMITED	04623434	(K) 07/02/2009
LIMITED	03130007	(1() 10/02/2009	BUTLERS BUTCHERS LIMITED	04726464	(K) 04/02/2009 (K) 04/02/2009
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RESOURCES (UK) LTD	04357876	(K) 05/02/2009	BUTLERS OF BOSHAM LTD	05925259	(K) 10/02/2009
BUSINESS MARKETING (UK) LIMITED	04838262	(K) 09/02/2009	THE BUTLERS WHARF CHOP-HOUSE LIMITED	02745295	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS MEDIA LTD	05337039	(K) 09/02/2009	BUTLERS WHARF DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	03379091	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS MENTORING (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED		(N) 04/02/2009	LIMITED		、,,,,
BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06208011	(K) 10/02/2009	THE BUTLERS WHARF FITNESS CENTRE	03460250	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06208011	(K) 10/02/2009	LIMITED		
BUSINESS NETWORK (SW) LTD	04451240	(K) 04/02/2009	THE BUTLERS WHARF GYM LIMITED	03460242	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS OBJECTS (U.K.) LIMITED	02636952	(K) 06/02/2009	BUTLER'S WHARF HOLDINGS LIMITED	05426001	(K) 05/02/2009
BUSINESS OF SPORT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03614837	(K) 07/02/2009	BUTSER ANCIENT FARM TRUST LIMITED	04454799	(N) 09/02/2009
BUSINESS OF THE MONTH LIMITED	05778769	(K) 10/02/2009	BUTTERCUP HOMES LIMITED	04267605	(K) 06/02/2009
BUSINESS OF THE YEAR LIMITED	05778829	(K) 10/02/2009	BUTTERCUP I.T LIMITED	04145073	(K) 05/02/2009